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TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES
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Signal Date
 

Pair Leverage Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Stop Loss Manual Close Duration (Hours) Final Profit/Loss
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24.11.2020
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25.11.2020
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RSR/USDT

RSR/USDT

RSR/USDT

RSR/USDT

BNB/USDT

BTC/USDT

BTC/USDT

BTC/USDT

ENJ/USDT

RSR/USDT

LTC/USDT
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BTC/USDT
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10
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0.0119

0.0108

0.0098

0.0107

27.4000
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15282.0000
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0.1250

0.0120

60.6500
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0.00969
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0.00940
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1,47

2,38

2,29

1,04

4,67

1,72

1,02

7,90

1,99

1,46

5,44

10,93

3,14
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0.0186
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0.6000

6.2100
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66.50000
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0.52160
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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